 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
Ixia AresONE-400GE QSFP-DD
High Density 8-Port Test System
Challenge: Capturing the Promises of Native
400GE Products
Using 100 gigabit Ethernet (GE) technologies to get
400GE speeds is a costly and complex method to get
higher bandwidth in the datacenter. The native 400GE

error insertion and link stability based on IEEE 802.3bs specification (at 400GE speed only)
IxExplorer Tcl API: Custom user script development for Layer 1-3 testing
Ordering Information
Fixed chassis systems
944-1170
Ixia, AresONE T400GD-8P-QDD, High Density, 8-port, full performance fixed chassis model with native
QSFP-DD 400GE physical interfaces and L1-3 support (944-1170). Includes installation of the latest
production released version of the IxOS software. Includes 3 each 100-125 VAC power cords for North
American operation. NOTE: For 200-240 VAC operation please order, at no charge, the AresONE 200-
240 VAC Power Cord Option Kit for AresONE QSFP-DD and OSFP fixed chassis models (942-0110).
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 14
944-1171
Ixia, AresONE T400GDR-8P-QDD, High Density, 8-port, reduced performance fixed chassis model with
native QSFP-DD 400GE physical interfaces and L1-3 support (944-1171). Includes installation of the latest
production released version of the IxOS software. Includes 3 each 100-125 VAC power cords for North
American operation. NOTE: For 200-240 VAC operation please order, at no charge, the AresONE 200-
240 VAC Power Cord Option Kit for AresONE QSFP-DD and OSFP fixed chassis models (942-0110).
944-1172
Ixia, AresONE T400GD-4P-QDD, High Density, 4-port, full performance fixed chassis model with native
QSFP-DD 400GE physical interfaces and L1-3 support (944-1172). Includes installation of the latest
production released version of the IxOS software. Includes 3 each 100-125VAC power cords for North
American operation. NOTE: For 200-240 VAC operation please order, at no charge, the AresONE 200-
240 VAC Power Cord Option Kit for AresONE QSFP-DD and OSFP fixed chassis models (942-0110).
944-1173
Ixia, AresONE T400GDR-4P-QDD, High Density, 4-port, reduced performance fixed chassis model with
native QSFP-DD 400GE physical interfaces and L1-3 support (944-1173). Includes installation of the latest
production released version of the IxOS software. Includes 3 each 100-125VAC power cords for North
American operation. NOTE: For 200-240 VAC operation please order, at no charge, the AresONE 200-
240 VAC Power Cord Option Kit for AresONE QSFP-DD and OSFP fixed chassis models (942-0110).
200-240 VAC power cord option
942-0110
Ixia, AresONE 200-240VAC Power Cord Option Kit includes 2 each C13 to 6-20P, 8 feet in length, and
2 each C13 to L6-20P, 10 feet in length. Two cord types are provided that accommodate the most
common 200-240VAC power receptacle types. Two of either cord type is required to power the
AresONE fixed chassis. These power cords are compatible with all AresONE models: Ixia T400GD-8P-
QDD (944-1170), T400GDR-8P-QDD (944-1171),T400GD-4P-QDD (944-1172), T400GDR-4P-QDD
(944-1173), T400GD-8P-OSFP (944-1174), T400GDR-8P-OSFP (944-1175), T400GD-4P-OSFP (944-
1176), and T400GDR-4P-OSFP (944-1177). The kit is optional and is sold at no charge. It is
REQUIRED only when a AresONE fixed chassis must be connected to 200-240 VAC single phase
power sources. Note: Requires (2) power sources when running single phase 200-240 VAC drawing 7
Amps for each power supply.